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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
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Week 3 - NFL Week 3
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Fun Buddies
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Week 4 - NFL Week 4
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Your Mom

Addorable
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Your Mom

Addorable
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Addorable

Older Generation

145.85
179.30
145.70
161.95
159.70
145.85
179.30
145.70

178.65
251.65
191.30
163.70
218.40
178.65
251.65
191.30

169.65
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196.85
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202.25
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181.15
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F & J Franchise
Your Mom

Fun Buddies
I1zzie Bizzie

F & J Franchise
Fun Buddies
Izzie Bizzie
Older Generation

F & J Franchise
I1zzie Bizzie
Older Generation
Mom Jeans

F & J Franchise
Older Generation
Mom Jeans
Theo
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Mom Jeans
Theo
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F & J Franchise
Theo
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Your Mom

F & J Franchise
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Your Mom

Fun Buddies

F & J Franchise
Your Mom

Fun Buddies
I1zzie Bizzie

F & J Franchise
Fun Buddies
Izzie Bizzie
Older Generation
F & J Franchise
I1zzie Bizzie
Older Generation
Mom Jeans

F & J Franchise
Older Generation
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203.00
159.70
185.70
147.90
203.00
185.70
147.90
161.95

232.20
218.40
169.70
190.40
232.20
169.70
190.40
163.70

232.35
174.00
205.55
284.70
232.35
205.55
284.70
201.25

181.80
199.40
248.60
178.35
181.80
248.60
178.35
181.35

145.60
253.05
159.10
195.90
145.60
159.10
195.90
135.75

147.95
123.75
166.95
183.10
147.95
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Izzie Bizzie 155.75 VS Mom Jeans 166.95
Fun Buddies 201.05 S Theo 183.10
Your Mom 216.40 VS Addorable 181.15

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Mom Jeans 200.95 VS F & J Franchise 136.85
Older Generation 189.55 VS Theo 159.50
Izzie Bizzie 129.10 S Addorable 143.30
Fun Buddies 216.50 VS Your Mom 231.05
Theo 159.50 VS F & J Franchise 136.85
Mom Jeans 200.95 VS Addorable 143.30
Older Generation 189.55 VS Your Mom 231.05
Izzie Bizzie 129.10 VS Fun Buddies 216.50

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Addorable 159.40 VS F & J Franchise 206.95
Theo 218.85 VS Your Mom 213.00
Mom Jeans 218.20 VS Fun Buddies 248.80
Older Generation 186.40 VS Izzie Bizzie 199.25
Your Mom 213.00 VS F & J Franchise 206.95
Addorable 159.40 VS Fun Buddies 248.80
Theo 218.85 VS Izzie Bizzie 199.25
Mom Jeans 218.20 VS Older Generation 186.40

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Fun Buddies 150.35 VS F & J Franchise 137.75
Your Mom 121.35 VS Izzie Bizzie 190.10
Addorable 186.50 VS Older Generation 124.50
Theo 219.80 VS Mom Jeans 169.35
Izzie Bizzie 190.10 VS F & J Franchise 137.75
Fun Buddies 150.35 VS Older Generation 124.50
Your Mom 121.35 VS Mom Jeans 169.35
Addorable 186.50 VS Theo 219.80

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Older Generation 146.05 VS F & J Franchise 179.45
Izzie Bizzie 217.10 VS Mom Jeans 180.00
Fun Buddies 158.20 VS Theo 178.55
Your Mom 153.80 VS Addorable 211.35
Mom Jeans 180.00 VS F & J Franchise 179.45
Older Generation 146.05 VS Theo 178.55
Izzie Bizzie 217.10 VS Addorable 211.35
Fun Buddies 158.20 VS Your Mom 153.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Theo 150.05 VS F & J Franchise 194.00
Mom Jeans 214.75 VS Addorable 143.30
Older Generation 171.35 S Your Mom 187.15
Izzie Bizzie 127.80 VS Fun Buddies 189.60
Addorable 143.30 VS F & J Franchise 194.00
Theo 150.05 VS Your Mom 187.15
Mom Jeans 214.75 VS Fun Buddies 189.60
Older Generation 171.35 VS Izzie Bizzie 127.80

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Your Mom 209.70 VS F & J Franchise 196.40
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Addorable 216.00 VS Fun Buddies 178.40
Theo 223.75 VS Izzie Bizzie 207.35
Mom Jeans 186.70 VS Older Generation 160.60
Fun Buddies 178.40 VS F & J Franchise 196.40
Your Mom 209.70 VS Izzie Bizzie 207.35
Addorable 216.00 VS Older Generation 160.60
Theo 223.75 VS Mom Jeans 186.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Izzie Bizzie 158.30 VS F & J Franchise 211.00
Fun Buddies 182.15 VS Older Generation 117.50
Your Mom 211.30 VS Mom Jeans 192.05
Addorable 195.60 VS Theo 243.50
Older Generation 117.50 VS F & J Franchise 211.00
Izzie Bizzie 158.30 VS Mom Jeans 192.05
Fun Buddies 182.15 VS Theo 243.50
Your Mom 211.30 VS Addorable 195.60

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Mom Jeans 236.40 VS F & J Franchise 188.40
Older Generation 127.20 VS Theo 146.70
Izzie Bizzie 156.00 VS Addorable 205.80
Fun Buddies 226.55 VS Your Mom 169.90
Theo 146.70 VS F & J Franchise 188.40
Mom Jeans 236.40 VS Addorable 205.80
Older Generation 127.20 VS Your Mom 169.90
Izzie Bizzie 156.00 VS Fun Buddies 226.55

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Addorable 216.50 VS F & J Franchise 270.15
Theo 149.75 VS Your Mom 202.25
Mom Jeans 168.75 VS Fun Buddies 206.20
Older Generation 123.35 VS Izzie Bizzie 161.10
Your Mom 202.25 VS F & J Franchise 270.15
Addorable 216.50 VS Fun Buddies 206.20
Theo 149.75 VS Izzie Bizzie 161.10
Mom Jeans 168.75 VS Older Generation 123.35

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Fun Buddies 184.05 VS F & J Franchise 206.70
Your Mom 261.95 VS Izzie Bizzie 196.30
Addorable 166.55 VS Older Generation 184.60
Theo 168.25 VS Mom Jeans 214.15
Izzie Bizzie 196.30 S F & J Franchise 206.70
Fun Buddies 184.05 VS Older Generation 184.60
Your Mom 261.95 VS Mom Jeans 214.15
Addorable 166.55 VS Theo 168.25

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Older Generation 158.20 VS F & J Franchise 190.30
Izzie Bizzie 208.25 VS Mom Jeans 182.30
Fun Buddies 154.20 VS Theo 186.30
Your Mom 200.05 VS Addorable 228.50
Mom Jeans 182.30 VS F & J Franchise 190.30
Older Generation 158.20 VS Theo 186.30
Izzie Bizzie 208.25 S Addorable 228.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Fantasy
Spovts

Seeley Family Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:07pm ET

Fun Buddies

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
Theo

Mom Jeans

Older Generation

Izzie Bizzie

Addorable

Theo

Mom Jeans

Older Generation
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VS
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